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Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−1 −0.5 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4

−0.06

−0.05

−0.04

−0.03

−0.02

−0.01

0
 

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−30 −20 −10 0 10 20 30

−0.02

−0.015

−0.01

−0.005

0

Sec Depth: 17545.5 [75.9] ppm
Sec Phase: 2.800 Days   Sec MES: 1913.4

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10 15
−0.06

−0.05

−0.04

−0.03

−0.02

−0.01

0
 

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10 15
−200

−100

0

100

200

MES: 5357.8    Transits: 238
SNR: 3716.7    χ2/DoF: 2.6    Depth: 59848.7 [64.5] ppm
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 5.61387 [0.00000] d
Epoch = 132.5727 [0.0000] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.3799 [0.0153]
a/R* = 8.32 [0.01]
b = 0.98 [0.02]

Seff = 61.48 [10.03]
Teq = 714 [29] K
Rp = 29.40 [2.75] Re
a = 0.0549 [0.0038] AU

Ag = 33.68 [4.26]  [7.66σ]
Teffp = 2659 [102] K  [18.35σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: 0.0% [0.00σ]
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: 0.00e+00
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [228/228]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 3.549

Centroid−sig: 0.0%
Centroid−so: 2.126 arcsec [1245.80σ]
OotOffset−rm: 1.873 arcsec [23.95σ]
KicOffset−rm: 2.136 arcsec [30.42σ]
OotOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
KicOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [17/17]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [17/17]

KIC: 9266285     Candidate: 1 of 2     Period: 5.614 d
KOI: K07151.01     Corr: 0.998
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